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City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application IP....lt No: IW.. o.te: ICBL­
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel' (207) 874-8703, Fax' (207) 874-8716 09.{)34 I	 08~ K00600i 

Lot.do. orConsincd.n: OwIIerNa..: Owaer Addras: 

46 WELCH ST Peaks Island DAVIS LAWRENCE J & DONNA 3 THE LEDGES 
BoslnfSI Name: CODtndor Name:	 CODtractor Address: Plaoue 

Me Hall 1039 Riverside St Portland 2073182100
 
LeueelBuyer's Name
 Plaoae: P.rmit Type: I~:I? .., 

Demolitions - Building IJ.=-K"L 
Pa.t Use: Proposed Usc: Permit Fee: ICOlt ofWork: I'CEO Dt.triel: I
 
Two single family detached
 To demolish the larger single family $70.00 $5,000.00 I
 
buildings on one 101
 borne due to fire on 2/10/09 - to rFIRE==D"E::PT::"';:~:"'-LJl-Ap-p-ro":V":e<I="IN=SP=E"JCT=I;::O::CN72"'::...-_-1 -, 

rebuild under a separate pennil u Gro 3 Type'. /Pn Den;e<I 50 up: JD 

:fec 2t?D.3 
Proposed Project Description: 

To dcmolish the larger single family home duc to fIre on 2/10/09 - to Signatwc: Signature;:l sh;J6r 
rebuild under a separate permit PEDESTIUAN AcnvITlES DISTRICT (P.A.D.) 

Action: 0 Approved ILJ Approved w/Conditions 0 Denied 

Signonm: Date: 

Permit Take. By: ID.te Applied For: Zoning Approval 
Ldobson	 I 04121/2009 

I.	 This permit application does not preclude the 
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and 
Federal Rules. 

2.	 Building pennits do not include plumbing, 
septic or electrical work. 

3.	 Building permits are void ifwork is not started 
within six (6) months ofthe date of issuance. 
False infurmation may invalidate a building 
permil and stop all work.. 

Zoning Appeal Special Zone or RnicW'l 

o Shoreland D Variance 

o MiscellaneousD Wetland 

o Conditional UselJ Flood Zoo. 

o Interpretationo Subdivision 

o Site Plan o Approved 

Ma(F. ~~ MM D ( D Denied 

~Ci es;f~ I~: 

H~ Pre.nation 

~ot in District or Landmark 

o Does Not Require Review 

o Requires Review 

[J Approved 

[J Approved w/Condihons 

DDenie<l 0
 
")Date: 

/
 

CERTIFICATION 

I hereby certifY that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner ofrecord and that 
I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this 
jurisdiction. In addition, ifa pennit for work described in the application is issued, I certifY that the code official's authorized representative 
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision ofthe code(s) applicable to 
such permit. 

SIGNA11JRE Of APPLICANT	 ADDRESS DAlE PHONE 

RESPONSlBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE	 DATE PHONE 
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S\JRO_", Demolition of a Structure'"iJJ.!? i'£ Permit Application1, i 
:;(I,p Q" 

Om'';' 
If you 01 the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within 

the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted. 

tr~~=u-.., V ,,..<. 0[=-s.~fO
 

Location/Address of Construction: '-Ib Vol £ '" l... 
Total Square Foorage of Proposed Strucrure Square Footage of Lor: 

:),;;. '&'0 S'l. FI ~.I'1S 

Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot: Owner: Telephone: 
Chart# Block# Lol# 

(JOb 001 
Lessee/Buyer's Name (IfApplicable) Applicant name, addfy& teleph\2{'e: 

Lril....rtOvC'O""'r '0"''''''' 11>'1<//) 
3{1<<-- LeD .5 .. 
HALt.. ot,IJe 1 lYle 0'-/3'·17 

Cost Of .::: 
Work: $ ;"Looo7 
Fee: $ 0 

00 
- :--­

,.cn- 61.-3-/31(, 

Current legal use: (i.e. garage, warehouse) 
If vacant, what was the previous use? 

;"" I J.",..,.. 
~ ~ L \ 

~~ '<!-.r~-n.e~nAl"""" 
Ho~ long has .it ~een vacant? tiC"" =~ I; 
ProJect descrtptlOn: IT /f (..

S ,'''-rl-e -+;.,-,-:1'1 )(tftu- ~eJ1W (,'$ t t-o ~ i 1"*r-< ~ 
J ~ \CS 7...- ~,YJ~ A 'IV-.. 't1l~JJ..; 

fiJI ~~c;~~r 
Contractor's name, ay~r~~& te~~p.;;: rQ n;~ 

CI-'d'lA- NI- / /l <' \. ',,"­
Who should we contact when the pennit is ready: 
Mailing address: __-,Uie="""'''''"t..._~ ~ Telephone: _---'d.>-t-<18;>..---.;}ul""D""o'--__ ­

Please sub1nit all of the infonnatiotl outlined in the Demolition call1is\J J7aihlrc to do so 
wilJ result in the .<lut{nnatlc dcltj~l of your permit. 

In order to be sure the City fully unden;~nds the full 5cope of the project, the Planning and Development Department may 
request additional information prior to the issuance of a permit. For further information or to downloa~s pfeusJ:fpJ:\t1 i\nd 
other applications visit the Inspections Division on-line at wViw.pordandmaine,gQv or stop by the Inspections Division~tfice. 
room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703. 

I hereby certify that J am the Owner of record of the named property, aT that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and thar I have 
been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of thi~ jurisdiction. 
In addition, if a pennit for work described in this application is issued" 1 certify that The Code Official'~ authorized representative shall have the 
authority to eruer all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce lhe provisions of the codes applicable to this pennit. 

This is a pennit; you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued. 

Reyised IO-11..IJ8 



CDt.:Permit No: Date Applied For:City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit 
09-0341 04/2112009 084 K006001 389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 

OwaerN.me:	 OwMr Addrell: PbODe:Lt.u:ation of Construction: 

46 WELCH ST Peaks Island DAVIS LAWRENCE J & DONNA 3 THE LEDGES 
Buslncg Name: Contractor Name:	 Contrutor AddrclI: PhoBe 

MCHall 1039 Riverside St Portland (207) 318-2100 
J.cucelBuytr's Name Phone: Permit Type: 

Demolitions - Building 

Proposed Use: Proposed Project Descriptio.: 

To demolish the larger single family home due to tire on 2/10/09 - to To demolish the larger single fumily home due to tire on 2/10/09 - to 
rebuild under a separate permit rebuild under a separate permit 

Dept: Zoning Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Marge Schmuckal Approval Date: 05/04/2009 

Note:	 Ok to Issue: ~ 

I)	 If the building is not rebuilt within the I year allowance, all nonconforming rights shall be extinguished. It is important to be aware 
ofthe I year time frame. 

2)	 Your present structure is legally nonconforming as to setbacks. Ifyou are to demolish this structure on your own volition, you will
 
only have one (I) year to replace it in the same footprint (no expansions), with the same height, and same usc. Any changes to any
 
of the above shall require that this structure meet the current zoning standards. The one (I) year starts at the time of removal. It shall
 
be the owner's responsibility to contact the Code Enforcement Officer and notify them ofthat specific date.
 

3)	 This is NOT an approval for an additional dwelling unit. You SHALL NOT add any additional kitchen equipment including, but
 
not limited to items such as sloves, microwaves, refrigerators, or kitchen sinks, etc. Without special approvals.
 

4)	 This property shall remain two single fumily detached dwellings. Any change of use shall require a separate pennit application for
 
review and approval.
 

5)	 This permit is being approved on the basis of plans submitted. Any deviations shall require a separate approval before starting that
 
wor!<.
 

Dept: Building Slatus: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Tom Markley Approval Date: 05/0612009 

Note:	 Ok to Issue: ~ 

I)	 Demolition pennit only. No other construction activities allowed. 

2)	 Application approval based upon infonnation provided by applicant. Any deviation from approved plans requires separate review
 
and approrval prior to work.
 

Comments:
 

4128/2009-mes: gave back to Lannino - No island lD on the pennit again
 

5/1/2009-mes: I called the owners - there were actually two detached single family dwellings on this lot. Only one is being removed ­

so this would not be a vacant lot. I want to confmo this with the owners and determine which house is being removed. On hold in M's
 
office
 



Demolition Call List & Requirements
 

Site Address: eft INPIt'L. i/. &1:) nlI"WJ Owner: Lt!1A;4t:'1VC¢ ~: i2lW~ ~"'(.5 
Structure Type: R4?5,. J... ",c:..G Contractor: 6A~j( HAIJ, 

Utility Approvals Number Contact NamelDate 
'lIFo'7 £. tJ'cl='{;'cRCentral Maine Power 1-800-750-4000 

Northern Unlities 797-8002 ext 6241 

Portland Water District 761-8310 11['0' JM /elln; CrO<lJ 

Dig Safe 1-888-344-7233 f- 1"[·09 ko>eP£j 22 t:lo'l 
fMJ6317 

After calling Dig Safe, you must wait 72 business hours before digging can begin. 

DPW/ Traftic Division (L. Cote) 874-8891 

DPW/ Sealed Drain Permit (c. Merritt) 874-8822 

Historic Preservation 874-8726 

Fire Dispatcher 874-8576 

DEP ­ Environmental (Augusta) 287-2651 

Additional Requirements 

1) Written notice to adjoining owners ; I'CI.J~~ 
. " \~

2) A photo of the structure(s) to be demolished o"'LtJC" 

3) A plot plan or site plan of the property i .,c1vV 
4) Certification from an asbestos abatement company 

All construction and demolition debris generated in Portland must be delivered to Riverside Recycling 
Facility at 910 Riverside Street. Source separated salvage materials placed in specifically designated 
containers are exempt from this provision. For more information contact Troy Moon @ 874-8467. 

U.S. EPA Region 1 - No Phone call required. Just mail copy of State nontication to: 

Demo / Reno Clerk 
US EPA Region I (SEA) 
JFK Federal Building 
Boston. MA 02203 

I have contacted all of the necessary companies/departments as indicated above and attached all 
required documentation. 

Signed: _ Date: _ 

For more int(wn,ation or to download this form and other permit 3Pll)it'ations \'i.-.;it the Inspections Oivision on 
our w£'bsitc at w,,"'w.portlandntninc.gov 

Building lns~tions DivIsIon· 389 Congress Street· Portland, Maine 041 01 • (207) 874-8703 • FACSIMILE (207) 874·8716 • TrY (207) 874-8936 
Revised '0-'7-08 
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~atement 
- professionals 

590 County Road, Suite 2, Westbrook ME 04092 Tel (207) 773-1276 • Fax (207) 772-1203 

April IS, 2009 

Mark Hall 
MCHall 
14 Caddie Lane 
Portland, Maine 04103 

Dear Mr. Hall 

This letter is in response to the site walk through that was conducted at 46 Welch St, Peaks Island, Maine on 
April 8, 2009. 

The building was visually inspected for suspect asbestos containing materials. There were no materials 
available on site that required sampling due to Maine DEP Chapter 425 asbestos regulations. 

Ifyou have any Questions please feel free to contact me at 207-773-1276 or krickett@abatemenlpros.com 

Sincerely 

Kyle Rickett 
Vice President 



Commander Jamal Thundershield 
American Legion Post 142 
Welch Street 
Peaks Island, Maine 04108 

April 2, 2009 

Dear Jamal, 

Following the fire at our home, the extent of the structural damage forces us to demolish 
the main house. We plan to take the house down before the end of May. Rebuilding 
should begin after June. We are apologizing ahead of time for any inconvenience this 
may cause you with dust, traffic, and noise. The Company who will perform the 
demolition assures me it will take a very short time. We also want to thank you for your 
support during these very difficult months. It is very comforting to have a neighbor like 
you 

Thanks you, 

~~anjD:S~~ 



r
 

David Cohan 
19 Brackett Ave 
Peaks Island, Maine 04108 

April 2, 2009 

Dear David, 

Following the fire at our home, the extent of the structural damage forces us to demolish 
the main house. We plan to take the house down before the end of May. Rebuilding 
should begin after June. We are apologizing ahead of time for any inconvenience this 
may cause you with dust, traffic, and noise. The Company who will perform the 
demolition assures me it will take a very short time. We also want to thank you for your 
support during these very difficult months. It is very comforting to have a neighbor like 
you 

Thanks you, 

handt~~t\ 



Pat and Dennis Rockwell
 
40 Welch Street
 
Peaks Island, Maine 04108
 

April 2, 2009 

Dear Pat and Dennis, 

Following the fire at our home, the extent of the structural damage forces us to demolish 
the main house. We plan to take the house down before the end of May. Rebuilding 
should begin after June. We are apologizing ahead of time for any inconvenience this 
may cause you with dust, traffic, and noise. The Company who will perfonn the 
demolition assures me it will take a very short time. We also want to thank you for your 
support during these very difficult months. It is very comforting to have neighbors like 
you. 

Thanks you, 

A~d~D~a0:2c. 
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